
Bill Information 
Taxpayer Information

Bill #
Unique ID Elderly Benefit
District/Flag 

Name 

Care of/DBA 

Address 
Exemption

Detail Information

Net

Mill Rate

Bill Information As of
Installment Due Date Total Due 

Tax/ Princ/ Bond Due 

Interest Due 

Lien Due 

Fee Due 

Total Due Now 

Inst #1 

Inst #2 
Inst #3 
Inst #4 

Total Adjustments 

Total Payments 

Payment History
Payment Date Type Tax/Principal/Bond Interest Lien Fee Total

*** Total payments made to taxes in

*** Note: This is not a tax form, please contact your financial advisor for information regarding tax reporting. ***

Assessment

Total Installment + Adjustment 

Balance Due 503.57

7,740

Town Benefit

04/05/2024

District

Town 43.88

Town

0.00

NEW HAVEN                     , CT 06510

503.57

0

6.00

7,740

City Of New Haven

*2020030073376*

2015 1  MINI  COOPER

169.82

City Of New Haven

169.82

73376

165 CHURCH ST

HOFFMAN EDWARD N

01/01/2022

0.00

07/01/2021

339.64

$0.00

0.00
0.00

2020-3-0073376 (MOTOR VEHICLE)

157.93

2023

Volume/Page

339.64




